List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 30, 2019 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted

Date & Item #

7/30/2019
#4

7/30/2019
#5

7/30/2019
#6

7/30/2019

#7

7/30/2019
#13

7/30/2019
#14

Contract
Purchase Information

Refuse and Recycling Carts, Lids
and Accessories

Sanitare Replacement Parts and
Repair Services

Myers 4RX Submersible Solid Handling
Pump

Self-Priming Centrifugal Pumps

Duty Free Retail Operations

Sale of Scrap Metal Material
Services

Council

Action Date

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

Tagged

7/30/2019

Contractor/Vendor

Toter, LLC

Persons Required

To Report

Marty Bryant
Steven Klueg
John Defenbaugh
Henry Retamal
Amy Wright
Kristin Kinder
Vance Tabb
Mark Taylor
J.P. MclLaughlin
Richard Sedory
Nick Wiseman
Mike Marchetti

Hartwell Environmental Corporation Kent Guilbeau

Pumps of Houston, INC

08/29/2019+A20:D34
Precision Pump Systems

International Shoppes Group
IAH, LLC

Holmes Road Recycling
Company, INC
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Ronald Culp
Andrew Spicher

Thomas A. Cook, Sr.
Thomas A. Cook, Jr

Rick Hutcheson

Cal Lamb

Joseph Schneider
Sheldon Tuffyas

Expiration
of 30 Days

8/29/2019

8/29/2019

8/29/2019

8/29/2019

Tagged

8/29/2019



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 30, 2019 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report
7/30/2019 Oil Water Separator/Interceptors 7/30/2019 Q Environmental, INC. Kaemerz Dotiwala
#15
7/30/2019 Fixed Network Repeater Installation 7/30/2019 Pexx, INC Jennifer Greene
#16 and Maintenance Services Palmer Greene
7/30/2019 High-Capacity Fiber Circuit 7/30/2019 PS Lightwave, INC dba Pure Rhonda Cook
#17 Services Speed Lightwave lan Druke
Ari Druke
7/30/2019 Computer Software Licenses, 7/30/2019 Sintelix Incorporated LLC Daniel McMichael
#18 Maintenance and Support
Services
7/30/2019 FY2019 Roadway Rehabilitation 7/30/2019 Angel Brothers Gregory Lynn Angel
#26 Overlay Package #1 Enterprises, LTD Gary Alan Angel
Kevin Guy
7/30/2019 FY2019 Roadway Rehabilitation 7/30/2019 Grava, LLC Julio Fernadnez
#27 Overlay Package #2 David Bohorquez
Omar Ruiz
7/30/2019 On-Call Design Services 7/30/2019 Molina Walker Almaguer Molina - Mary Walker
#39 Architects, INC, English +Associates Noe Almaguer
#18 - 07/23/2019 Architects, INC, Othon, INC., IEA, INC English + - Kathleen English

Team Plus Build, LLC., Rey de la Reza Othon - Charles A. Othon

Architects, INC, Gunda Corporation, Madhi E. Kasir

Aster, LP
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Robert E. Baker
Sofia Othon Riches
Srinivas M. Sangineni

Expiration
of 30 Days

8/29/2019

8/29/2019

8/29/2019

8/29/2019

8/29/2019

8/29/2019

8/29/2019



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of July 30, 2019 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
7/30/2019 IEA - Shakeel Ahmed
#39 - cont'd Team - Fakhruddin Sabir

Rey - Lorie Westrick

Howard E. Merrill 11l

Daniel E. Ortiz

Gunda - Ramesh Gunda

Rajesh Tanwani

Atser - David Fredrick Martinez
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